
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    12/06/2019    18:45    Viento: +0.4

1 Pablo Villoslada Blanco
Atletismo Alcorcon

27/03/1995
LO6794

4 11.20

2 397 Iker Pellejero Sanz
Grupompleo Pamplona At

05/11/2002
NA15661

7 11.35

3 124 Jaime Villanueva Lorenzo
CA Lexbaros Beronia

09/04/2002
LO7529

8 11.58

4 374 Alex Perez Marin
La Rioja Atletismo

10/09/2000
LO7287

5 11.61

386 Alberto Urquia Lopez
La Rioja Atletismo

15/12/2000
LO7157

6 NP

958 Iago Hermida Beneitez
Atmo. Portugalete

21/07/1989
BI53178

3 NP

187 Rodrigo Angulo Saiz
Grupo At Navarra

04/07/1999
NA15623

2 NP

Final B    12/06/2019    18:45    Viento: -1.2

1 356 Miguel Lanchares Sanchez
La Rioja Atletismo

28/11/2001
LO7434

4 11.84

2 748 Javier San Juan  Garcia
Salesianos Domingo Savio

01/09/2004
LO7538

5 12.03

3 1305 Alain Jimenez  Tudanca
Hyundai CA La Blanca

26/07/1993
VI5831

6 12.15

4 597 Alberto Magaña Carrera
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

26/03/1996
NA14768

7 12.27

752 Iban Irigoyen Samitier
At. Ardoi

27/07/2005
NA15906

8 NP

218 Jose Miguel Martinez Romero
Grupo At Navarra

26/12/1977
NA14939

3 NP

Final C    12/06/2019    18:45    Viento: +1.2

1 11 Rafael Cabezon Lopez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

13/05/2003
LO7315

6 11.96

2 225 Danel Murua Txopitea
Grupo At Navarra

11/09/1982
NA13804

7 12.38

3 48 Jorge Gonzalez Navas
CA Lexbaros Beronia

06/02/2002
LO7563

4 12.41

4 335 Alfonso Castiella Cabello
La Rioja Atletismo

18/02/1972
LO7468

5 12.49

5 336 Fernando Sainz De Ugarte  Soria
La Rioja Atletismo

20/03/2004
LO7581

8 13.50

216 Ivan Marco Arizaleta
Grupo At Navarra

09/03/1976
NA13833

3 NP

100m MASC. AL ABS

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    12/06/2019    19:00

1 347 Javier Leoz De La Barrera
Grupompleo Pamplona At

27/02/1999
NA15008

5 50.00

2 1021 Jesus Zarate Renet
Añares-Rioja

09/04/2003
LO7508

8 52.62

3 956 Alejandro Moreno Ciria
Hiber Rioja

24/05/2002
LO7519

7 54.90

4 496 Igor Garces Bargada
Hiru-Herri

05/09/1989
NA14956

2 56.92

386 Alberto Urquia Lopez
La Rioja Atletismo

15/12/2000
LO7157

4 NP

1492 Daniel Blanco Monsalvo
Atletico Salamanca

17/09/1996
LO6883

3 NP

216 Ivan Marco Arizaleta
Grupo At Navarra

09/03/1976
NA13833

6 NP

400m MASC. AL ABS

CONTROL 12 JUNIO

Logroño, 12 junio 2019

miércoles, 12 junio 2019 

ACTA POR DÍA
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    12/06/2019    19:00

1 124 Jaime Villanueva Lorenzo
CA Lexbaros Beronia

09/04/2002
LO7529

7 54.13

2 1041 Guillermo Garcia Tricio
Alcampo Scorpio 71

25/07/1990
LO6878

8 54.75

3 459 Juan Arribas Sabalza
Hiru-Herri

15/07/2002
NA15709

4 55.43

4 48 Jorge Gonzalez Navas
CA Lexbaros Beronia

06/02/2002
LO7563

3 56.74

5 11 Rafael Cabezon Lopez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

13/05/2003
LO7315

2 57.33

6 4 Befekadu Solchaga Ibañez
Añares-Rioja

01/05/2000
NA15089

6 59.50

7 203 (t) Sergio Gonzalez Almagro
Añares-Rioja

18/03/2001
ETLR218

5 1:00.64

400m MASC. AL ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/06/2019    19:15

1 462 David Ayape Leoz
Hiru-Herri

12/01/2004
NA15663

5 1:30.86

2 8 Alex Ascacibar Baquedano
CA Lexbaros Beronia

15/01/2004
LO7314

4 1:33.33

3 24 Diego Cortes Sanchez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

17/07/2004
LO7186

3 1:37.39

4 40 Oscar Foronda Herce
CA Lexbaros Beronia

16/09/2004
LO7321

6 1:42.45

600m MASC. AL ABS

CONTROL 12 JUNIO

Logroño, 12 junio 2019

miércoles, 12 junio 2019 
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    12/06/2019    19:35

1 465 Mikel Azcona Goñi
Hiru-Herri

16/09/1993
NA15723

7 1:53.15

2 583 Arturo Dominguez Calvo
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

30/06/1998
NA14767

1 1:55.37

3 466 Aitor Beorlegui Goñi
Hiru-Herri

07/10/1995
NA14636

6 1:55.68

3 4295 Jorge Pascual Fernandez
Grupompleo Pamplona At

10/05/1990
SO3124

3 1:55.68

5 27 Pablo Lassa Toda
At. Ardoi

30/03/1997
NA15167

3 1:56.06

6 784 Javier Bazo Merino
Real Sociedad 

31/01/1983
LO6135

5 1:57.59

7 802 Juan Loma De La Vega
Añares-Rioja

30/05/2001
LO7360

1 2:01.29

8 492 Xabier Fernandez Font
Hiru-Herri

16/11/1980
NA13608

4 2:01.85

9 381 Juan José Moreno Chocarro
Grupompleo Pamplona At

23/06/1978
NA15084

2 2:03.32

1589 Asier Diaz Oliveri
Super Amara BAT

10/11/1999
SS20668

6 NP

540 Atarratze Beñat Rota Villanueva
Hiru-Herri

30/12/1991
NA14490

8 NP

7 Ayrton Azcue Vigor
At. Ardoi

14/02/1991
NA14000

4 NP

202 David Loza San Martín
Añares-Rioja

13/01/1993
LO7501

8 NP

1590 Diego Tamayo Amunarriz
Super Amara BAT

30/11/1999
SS21603

7 NP

536 Iñigo Perez Urretavizcaya
Hiru-Herri

21/01/1992
NA14265

5 NP

514 Ivan Legal Perez
Hiru-Herri

21/04/2000
NA15095

2 NP

Final B    12/06/2019    19:35

1 489 Beñat Ezkerra Zudaire
Hiru-Herri

23/04/1995
NA15724

8 2:03.73

2 271 Mikel Armañanzas Sayes
Grupompleo Pamplona At

16/04/2000
NA15085

6 2:04.59

3 488 Ander Eslava De Miguel
Hiru-Herri

27/03/1990
NA15798

1 2:05.01

4 70 Ismael Ezquerro Ezquerro
Atletismo Lodosa

27/03/1991
NA14063

8 2:06.14

5 547 Aingeru Miren Suescun Erviti
Hiru-Herri

14/10/1974
NA13632

3 2:06.18

6 495 Markel Garaioa Aranburu
Hiru-Herri

04/01/1991
NA15800

2 2:07.61

7 549 Ivan Urtasun Pascual
Hiru-Herri

12/09/1985
NA15437

7 2:09.20

8 511 Iñigo Huarte Aranguren
Hiru-Herri

11/02/1997
NA15326

6 2:09.25

9 4 Befekadu Solchaga Ibañez
Añares-Rioja

01/05/2000
NA15089

5 2:09.61

10 576 Juan Calvo Medel
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

20/10/1977
NA15151

3 2:13.95

11 203 (t) Sergio Gonzalez Almagro
Añares-Rioja

18/03/2001
ETLR218

7 2:19.70

544 Adrian Servent Beloqui
Hiru-Herri

18/06/1992
NA15636

2 NP

100 Aitor Echeverria Arruiz
Beste Iruña At

23/10/1993
NA14896

5 NP

1041 Guillermo Garcia Tricio
Alcampo Scorpio 71

25/07/1990
LO6878

4 NP

496 Igor Garces Bargada
Hiru-Herri

05/09/1989
NA14956

4 NP

800m MASC. AL ABS

CONTROL 12 JUNIO

Logroño, 12 junio 2019

miércoles, 12 junio 2019 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/06/2019    18:00    Viento: +0.0

1 356 Miguel Lanchares Sanchez
La Rioja Atletismo

28/11/2001
LO7434

5 16.89

374 Alex Perez Marin
La Rioja Atletismo

10/09/2000
LO7287

4 AB

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL SUB 20

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/06/2019    18:15

1 981 Pablo Gomez Saez De Castillo
A.D. Teresianas

17/02/2003
LO7372

4 1:00.34

400m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL SUB 18

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/06/2019    19:00

1 330 Miguel Ibañez Leza 
La Rioja Atletismo

03/05/2003
LO7386

X
+0.0

12.12
-2.0

12.42
-2.2

11.42
-0.1

12.42
-2.2

202 (e) Gordon Fleming Richmond
Grupo At Navarra

01/01/1978
NA15102

NP

Triple Salto MASC. AL ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/06/2019    20:30

1 336 Fernando Sainz De Ugarte  Soria
La Rioja Atletismo

20/03/2004
LO7581

31.40 31.46 30.68 34.41 X X 34.41

Disco (1kg) MASC. SUB 16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/06/2019    20:30

1 999 Javier Olave Rica
Hiber Rioja

05/08/1980
LO7181

37.82 41.20 38.93 42.92 41.09 X 42.92

2 370 Carlos Marzo Cidoncha
Grupompleo Pamplona At

14/06/1991
NA15356

36.95 X 39.08 37.51 38.72 39.00 39.08

3 979 Pablo Mir Biribay
Hiber Rioja

26/02/1997
LO6925

33.62 31.71 X 33.84 X 34.30 34.30

4 416 Javier Roldan Oses
Grupompleo Pamplona At

23/10/2000
NA15343

X 33.54 31.70 32.04 34.03 X 34.03

5 183 Fermin Garcia Vedia
INDEPENDIENTE

21/05/1972
BI53190

X 23.14 24.54 25.68 24.82 26.01 26.01

6 118 Aitor Markina Celaya
Atmo. Portugalete

18/10/1977
BI52691

23.52 23.26 24.44 25.52 X 23.68 25.52

7 225 Danel Murua Txopitea
Grupo At Navarra

11/09/1982
NA13804

22.12 20.93 18.75 21.67 X 22.41 22.41

Disco (2kg) MASC. ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/06/2019    18:00

1 960 Mario Pérez Martínez
Hiber Rioja

12/04/2003
LO7536

X 48.60 41.87 X 47.03 44.81 48.60

2 259 Carlos Gomez Arias
E.A. Majadahonda

14/05/2003
M3292

X X 37.96 39.70 X X 39.70

3 998 Fernando Hernandez Alcalde
Hiber Rioja

24/05/2003
LO7444

25.30 X X 25.55 X 25.48 25.55

Martillo (5kg) MASC.  SUB 18

CONTROL 12 JUNIO

Logroño, 12 junio 2019

miércoles, 12 junio 2019 

ACTA POR DÍA
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/06/2019    19:45

1 30 Ruben Lizuain Toni
At. Ardoi

22/02/2004
NA15791

33.26 35.19 38.19 37.29 X 35.68 38.19

2 24 Diego Cortes Sanchez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

17/07/2004
LO7186

X X X 27.16 X X 27.16

Jabalina (600g) MASC. SUB 16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/06/2019    19:45

1 967 David Agudo Anadon
Hiber Rioja

13/10/2003
LO7467

37.00 33.84 35.59 36.58 X 37.83 37.83

2 958 Romulo Remo De La Encarnacion Pascual
Hiber Rioja

05/02/2003
LO7365

32.48 X X 34.91 33.32 34.79 34.91

3 998 Fernando Hernandez Alcalde
Hiber Rioja

24/05/2003
LO7444

28.91 31.39 X X X X 31.39

Jabalina (700g) MASC. SUB 18

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    12/06/2019    18:30    Viento: -0.3

1 23 Laura Cortes Sanchez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

24/08/2002
LO7126

2 12.92

2 596 Carolina Lainez Navarro
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

04/09/2002
NA15277

7 13.03

3 66 Lorena Madorran Corral
CA Lexbaros Beronia

10/02/2004
LO7328

8 13.21

446 Martina Wiafe Valenciano
Grupompleo Pamplona At

03/10/2002
NA15386

6 NP

1112 Mireia Guerra Gomez De Segura
Bidezabal Durango AT

05/07/1999
LO7565

5 NP

2197 Olga Guerra Castro
CA La Blanca

14/07/2001
VI5631

3 NP

387 Rosana Valle Rivera
La Rioja Atletismo

17/10/2000
LO7458

4 NP

Final B    12/06/2019    18:30    Viento: +0.0

1 598 Claudia Marques Perez
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

04/03/2005
NA15888

3 12.82

2 836 Sonia Garcia Ibañez
Atletismo Zinio Rioja

17/12/1999
LO7218

8 13.16

3 58 Monica Herreros Moreno
CA Lexbaros Beronia

23/04/2001
LO7129

4 13.23

4 353 Lucia Iglesias Sarasibar
La Rioja Atletismo

04/08/2002
LO7130

7 13.65

1102 Jessica De La Caridad Esquerro Acosta
Bidezabal Durango AT

31/08/2000
LO7351

5 NP

112 Laura San Martin Garcia
CA Lexbaros Beronia

23/05/1998
LO7312

6 NP

Final C    12/06/2019    18:30    Viento: +0.0

1 372 Ines Pellejer Frias
La Rioja Atletismo

22/06/2004
LO7477

5 13.40

2 96 Alejandra Reinares Guerreros
CA Lexbaros Beronia

19/04/2004
LO7580

4 14.46

1111 Mª Luz Busto Marcos
Bidezabal Durango AT

28/09/2002
LO7352

3 NP

196 Maria Camino Echagüe Alcalde
Grupo At Navarra

10/05/1965
NA15123

8 NP

1100 Paula Pastor Martin
Bidezabal Durango AT

06/06/2001
LO7344

6 NP

63 Sara Lopez Echazarreta Salceda
CA Lexbaros Beronia

17/05/2003
LO7460

7 NP

100m FEM. AL ABS

CONTROL 12 JUNIO

Logroño, 12 junio 2019

miércoles, 12 junio 2019 

ACTA POR DÍA
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/06/2019    20:00    Viento: +0.7

1 4282 Sara Gomez Alvarez
Playas de Castellon

25/02/1995
SG3924

4 24.63

2 (e) Eliani Arletis Casi Reyes
Playas de Castellon

17/01/1996
LO7476

3 24.80

3 1106 (e) Ghaita El Jarraz 
Bidezabal Durango AT

08/01/2001
LO7175

5 25.86

4 23 Laura Cortes Sanchez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

24/08/2002
LO7126

6 25.91

5 387 Rosana Valle Rivera
La Rioja Atletismo

17/10/2000
LO7458

7 26.42

6 58 Monica Herreros Moreno
CA Lexbaros Beronia

23/04/2001
LO7129

8 27.16

7 584 Maria Dominguez Calvo
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

13/11/2000
NA15249

2 28.75

200m FEM. AL  ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/06/2019    19:25

1 57 Carlota Olmo Santamaria
CA Lexbaros Beronia

19/09/2003
LO7424

5 2:32.05

2 1119 Yolanda Olavarrieta Barrioseta
Bidezabal Durango AT

04/02/1991
LO7116

4 2:34.67

3 1020 María Del Valle Pascual Artacho
CA Lexbaros Beronia

04/01/1976
LO7592

7 2:35.27

4 63 Sara Lopez Echazarreta Salceda
CA Lexbaros Beronia

17/05/2003
LO7460

6 2:40.36

236 Maite Pomares Nuñez
Grupo At Navarra

23/06/1999
NA15463

3 NP

800m FEM. AL ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     12/06/2019    19:45

1 375 Nerea Perez Marin
La Rioja Atletismo

14/04/2004
LO7531

1.50

1.20 -/1.25 -/1.30 -/1.35 -/1.40 O/1.45 XO/1.50 O/1.57 XXX

2 368 Leire Navaridas Saenz
La Rioja Atletismo

15/07/2004
LO7375

1.40

1.20 -/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 O/1.45 XXX

3 47 Marta Gil Gomez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

27/08/2002
LO7346

1.20

1.20 O/1.25 XXX

Altura FEM. AL ABS

CONTROL 12 JUNIO

Logroño, 12 junio 2019

miércoles, 12 junio 2019 

ACTA POR DÍA
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/06/2019    18:00

1 368 Leire Navaridas Saenz
La Rioja Atletismo

15/07/2004
LO7375

5.18
+0.4

5.27
+0.0

5.16
-1.2

4.95
-1.2

X
+0.0

5.32
+0.0

5.32
+0.0

2 Patricia Lorente Lara
At. San Sebastian

22/04/1987
LO6275

X
+0.5

5.22
+0.0

5.25
+1.2

5.05
+0.0

X
+0.0

5.23
+0.2

5.25
+1.2

3 1102 Jessica De La Caridad Esquerro Acosta
Bidezabal Durango AT

31/08/2000
LO7351

X
-0.9

5.14
+0.2

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

5.15
-1.3

X
+1.4

5.15
-1.3

4 1100 Paula Pastor Martin
Bidezabal Durango AT

06/06/2001
LO7344

4.02
+0.1

4.19
+0.0

4.42
+0.0

4.47
+0.0

4.99
+0.0

4.55
+1.2

4.99
+0.0

5 327 Sofia Gutierrez Caminos
Grupompleo Pamplona At

23/01/2002
NA15384

4.91
+0.4

4.94
+1.0

4.92
-1.7

X
+0.0

4.95
-1.4

X
+0.7

4.95
-1.4

6 1111 Mª Luz Busto Marcos
Bidezabal Durango AT

28/09/2002
LO7352

4.39
+0.0

4.56
+1.2

4.79
+0.0

4.71
+0.0

4.72
-2.0

4.93
+0.0

4.93
+0.0

7 1107 Yara Cruz Moral
Bidezabal Durango AT

08/03/2004
LO7480

4.88
+0.0

X
+1.2

4.79
+0.0

X
+0.0

X
-0.4

4.57
-0.7

4.88
+0.0

8 983 Paula Diaz San Martin
A.D. Teresianas

20/09/2003
LO7371

X
-0.7

X
+0.2

4.59
+0.0

4.61
+0.0

4.71
-1.6

X
+1.3

4.71
-1.6

9 372 Ines Pellejer Frias
La Rioja Atletismo

22/06/2004
LO7477

4.13
+0.7

4.36
+0.0

X
-0.6

4.36
+0.0

10 1052 Ana Sainz Jimenez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

15/02/2005
LO7414

4.07
+0.0

4.03
+0.0

4.22
+0.0

4.22
+0.0

11 47 Marta Gil Gomez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

27/08/2002
LO7346

4.12
+0.3

3.95
+0.0

X
+0.0

4.12
+0.3

12 473 Valeria Barrasa Vesga
CD AMA

09/06/2004
BU3789

X
+0.7

X
+0.2

4.07
-1.3

4.07
-1.3

648 Clara Maravi Catalan
A.D. Teresianas

28/06/2005
LO7585

NP

Longitud FEM. AL ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/06/2019    20:30

1 473 Valeria Barrasa Vesga
CD AMA

09/06/2004
BU3789

10.51
+1.2

X
+1.7

10.14
+1.1

9.81
+0.3

10.34
+0.5

10.12
+0.0

10.51
+1.2

2 1100 Paula Pastor Martin
Bidezabal Durango AT

06/06/2001
LO7344

X
+0.3

X
+2.4

10.15
+0.0

10.46
+1.4

10.15
+0.8

10.41
+1.0

10.46
+1.4

3 1111 Mª Luz Busto Marcos
Bidezabal Durango AT

28/09/2002
LO7352

10.02
+0.0

10.22
+0.8

X
+0.0

10.38
+0.0

X
+2.2

-
+1.8

10.38
+0.0

4 1107 Yara Cruz Moral
Bidezabal Durango AT

08/03/2004
LO7480

9.88
+1.3

10.07
+2.3

10.18
+1.2

X
+1.6

X
+1.2

10.21
+1.8

10.21
+1.8

5 96 Alejandra Reinares Guerreros
CA Lexbaros Beronia

19/04/2004
LO7580

X
+1.0

9.02
+0.0

9.36
+0.2

9.93
+0.1

9.84
+0.6

9.19
+0.8

9.93
+0.1

6 44 Marina Garcia Asensio
CA Lexbaros Beronia

16/02/2004
LO7322

X
+1.2

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

9.20
+1.9

9.21
+1.6

9.21
+1.6

648 Clara Maravi Catalan
A.D. Teresianas

28/06/2005
LO7585

NP

1102 Jessica De La Caridad Esquerro Acosta
Bidezabal Durango AT

31/08/2000
LO7351

NP

256 Maria Eugenia Yarnoz Irazabal
Grupo At Navarra

26/12/1972
NA15028

NP

Triple Salto FEM. AL ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/06/2019    19:00

1 977 Mª Pilar Alonso Calonge
Hiber Rioja

19/10/1964
LO6841

X 8.61 9.53 9.23 8.61 9.93 9.93

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL MASTER

CONTROL 12 JUNIO

Logroño, 12 junio 2019

miércoles, 12 junio 2019 

ACTA POR DÍA
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/06/2019    20:30

1 4219 Mencia Alegre Herrero
CA La Blanca

19/12/2003
BU4080

37.71 38.87 40.84 38.43 X 39.88 40.84

2 977 Mª Pilar Alonso Calonge
Hiber Rioja

19/10/1964
LO6841

32.30 33.79 28.60 27.33 29.14 32.38 33.79

Disco (1kg) FEM. ABS

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/06/2019    19:45

1 CA Lexbaros Beronia 4 3:04.88

4x300m FEM. AL SUB 16

CONTROL 12 JUNIO

Logroño, 12 junio 2019

miércoles, 12 junio 2019 
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